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Month Title of the Event Activity by Committee 

Meeting of the staff for the planning of Academic
Year 2023-2024

04-06-2023

05-06-2023

12-06-2023

International Day of Innocent Children Victims of 
Aggression - Awareness about begging and 
protection of children

World Environmental Day - Tree plantation 

Anti-Child Labour Day - Legal aid camp for 
awareness of labour laws

by legal aid committee

By NSS

by legal aid committee 

14-06-2023 World Blood Donor Day - Blood donation camp By NSS, by Health Centre 
Advisory/Health Centre 
Committee

21-06-2023

23-06-2023

26-06-2023

International Day of Yoga,
World Music Day - Yoga benefits and demo 
lecture 

International Olympic Day - Sports competition

International Day against Drug abuse & Illicit 
Trafficking -Special lecture on Immoral traffic 
prevention act 

by Health Centre Advisory/
Health Centre Committee

by Gymkhana Committee

Sexual Harassment Prevention
 and Redressal Committee

30-06-2023

30-06-2023

Library Orientation 

Library Orientation 

By Library Committee

By Library Committee

Jun-23

Jul-23 Meeting of the Teaching staff

04-07-2023

05-07-2023

11-07-2023

Seminar on Judgment Writing (Civil)

Seminar on Judgment Writing (Criminal)

Elocution Competition in Marathi and English

By Moot Court committee and 
By Skill Development Committee

By Moot Court committee and By
Skill Development Committee

by Marathi Mandal And English 
Literature Committee

12-07-2023 Student Registration for DLLE By DLLE Committee

17-07-2023

15-07-2023

16-07-2023

World Day for International Justice - Essay 
Writing Competition

Orientation Program on 'Participation in Youth 
Fest” (workshop) 

Orientation Program by Library 

by Celebration of National Day 
Committee

By Cultural Committee

by Library Committee

23-07-2023

28-07-2023

Lokmanya Bal Gangadhar Tilak Jayanthi

Poster Making Competition

By Celebration of National Day 
Committee

By DLLE Committee and legal 
Aid Committee

ACADEMIC CALENDER 2023-2024

65



Month Title of the Event Activity by Committee 

01-08-2023

02-08-2023

04-08-2023

12-08-2023

13-08-2023

15-08-2023

19/08/2023
 and 
20/08/2023

National Mountain Climbing Day – visit to 
matheran 

Monthly Meeting of IQAC

Special Lecture on Moot Court 

Library day

Lok Adalat – Court Visit 

Independence Day of India - Har Ghar Tiranga 
abhiyan

State level Marathi Moot Court Competition, 
Marathi Judgment Writing Competition  

By Excursion Committee

By IQAC committee

By Moot Court committee

By Library Committee

By Skill Development Committee

by Celebration of National Day 
Committee

By Moot Court committee

Aug-23
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youth festival

22-08-2023

25-08-2023

29-08-2023

Orientation Program on Avishkar Research 
Convention 

Special Lecture on Judicial Process 

National Sports Day  - Traditional Sports 
Competition (Kabbaddi)

By Avishkar Committee

By LL.M Department 

By Gymkhana committee

Sep-23 Meeting of the Teaching staff

05-09-2023

08-09-2023

08-09-2023

10-09-2023

14-09-20223

Teacher's Day 

Onam Calibration – Traditional Day

International Literacy Day – Special Lecture on
right to education - Legal Aid Camp in school and 
gram panchayat

World First Aid Day,
World Suicide Prevention Day - Special lecture 
on suicide and euthanasia and Indian Law

Hindi Diwas – Hindi Poem Reading Competition 

By Celebration of National Day 
Committee

By Cultural Committee

by legal Aid Committee

by Health Centre Advisory/
Health Centre Committee

By Hindi Sahity Mandal

12/09/2023 to
15/09/2023

Janardhan Bhagat Lecture Series By Skill Development Committee 

20/09/2023 to
23/09/2023 

Moot Court Examination of 3rd Year LL. B By Moot Court Committee 

23-09-2023 Registration Office Visit by 1st Year LL. B 
Students

By Skill Development Committee

27-09-2023

28-09-2023

Police station Visit by 4th Year BLS LL. B 
Students 

Special Lecture on Right to Information 

By Skill Development Committee

By DLLE Committee
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29-09-2023

30-09-2023

01-10-2023

01-10-2023

02-10-2023

10-10-2023

11-10-2023

15-10-2023

17-10-2023

18-10-2023

19-10-2023

31-10-2023

Panvel Ciurt Visit by 3rd Year LL. B Students 

Rally For Water Conservation 

Essay writing competition on water conservation 

International Day of the Older person - Special 
Lecture on The Maintenance and Welfare of 
Parents and Senior Citizens Act, 2007 and 
Section 125 of Crpc

Gandhi Jayanti
The international day of non-violence

World Mental Health Day – Special Lecture on 
Stress Management

International Day of the Girl Child – Special 
lecture on Gender Bias & Stereotyping, Gender 
Equality and Women's Rights

World Student's Day,
Vachan Prerana Divas

Library Committee Meeting 

Student Council and Student Development 
Committee Meeting 

Workshop on legal article Writing 

Rashtriya Ekta Diwas (National Unity Day) – 
Traditional Day 

By Skill Development Committee

By DLLE Committee

By DLLE Committee

Oct-23 Meeting of the Teaching staff

by Celebration of National Day 
Committee

by Health Centre Advisory/Health 
Centre Committee

By Women Development 
Committee

By Library Committee 

By Library Committee 

By Student Council And Student
Development Committee

By Avishkar Committee

By Cultural Committee

Nov-23

Dec-23

09-11-2023

12-11-2023

19-11-2023

25-11-2023

26-11-2022

Student Council and Student Development 
Committee Meeting 

Meeting of the Teaching staff

National Legal Service Day – Legal aid Camp 

Lok Adalat – Visit to Belapur Court 

International Men's Day – Special Lecture on 
Misuse of Section 498 A of IPC

International Day for the Elimination of Violence 
against Women – Special Lecture on Prevention
 of sexual Harassment of Women 

Constitution Day – Special Lecture on 
Fundamental Duties 

By Student Council And Student
 Development Committee

By legal Aid Committee 

By legal Aid Committee

by Celebration of National Day 
Committee

by Celebration of National Day 
Committee

by Celebration of National Day 
Committee

07-12-2023 Orientation Programme by NSS By NSS Committee 
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09-12-2023

10-12-2023

12/12/2023 to
19/12/2023

22-12-2023

26/12/2023 to
01/01/2023

The International day against corruption – Debate
 Writing Competition 

Human Rights Day - Inter College Trial Advocacy 
competition 

Faculty Development Programme / Conference / 
Seminar 

Career Opportunities in Law Fields - Guidance 
Lecture 

NSS Residential Camp by NSS

by Celebration of National Day 
Committee, By Skill Development
Committee

by Celebration of National Day 
Committee, By Skill Development
Committee

By Staff Academic And Welfare 
Committee

By Centre for Career Guidance, 
Placement and Counselling

By NSS Committee 

Jan-24 Meeting of the Teaching staff

03-01-2024

04-01-2024

05-01-2024

12-01-2024

18-01-2024

22/01/2024 to
31/01/2024

Special Lecture on interview Skills 

Library Orientation 

State Level Power Point Presentation Competition 

National Youth Day – intra college legal content 
creator competition
(Birth Anniversary of Swami Vivekananda)

State Level Legal Drafting Competition

Study Tour – Delhi, Amritsar, Manali

By Skill Development Committee
 and Centre for Career Guidance,
 Placement and Counselling

By Library Committee

By Skill Development Committee

by Celebration of National Day
 Committee

By Skill Development Committee

By Excursion Committee

23-01-2024

24-01-2024

26-01-2024

Birth Anniversary of Netaji Subhash Chandra Bose

National Girl Child Day- Special Lecture on 
PCPNDT Act, Poster Making Competition on 
save Girl Child 

Republic Day of India

by Celebration of National Day 
Committee

By DLLE, NSS

by Celebration of National Day 
Committee

Feb-24 Meeting of the Teaching staff

06/02/2024 to
08/02/2024

11-02-2024

18-02-2024

20-02-2024

Annual Social Gathering Sports Day 

Blood Donation Camp

Special Lecture on Moot Court 

World Day of Social Justice

By Cultural Committee 

By NSS

By Moot Court Committee 

By Moot Court Committee 
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22-02-2024

27-02-2024

27-02-2024

World Thinking Day – Expert Lecture on Rational 
Thinking in law Field 

Marathi Bhasha Divas special lecture on 
importance of marathi language in judicial field

World NGO Day – Special Lecture on NGO 
registration and career opportunity 

By Marathi Sahity Mandal

Mar-24 Meeting of the Teaching staff

01-03-2024

03-03-2024

08-03-2023

10-03-2024

15-03-2024

20-03-2024

22-03-2024

31-03-2024

07-04-2024

14-04-2024

Zero Discrimination Day- Expert Lecture on 
Discrimination

World Wildlife Day - Nature walks at Karnal Bird 
Sanctuary / 
World Hearing Day – Special lecture on Active 
listening in law field 

International Women's Day- Special lecture on 
offence against women and legal provisions

No Smoking Day- ppt presentation on No
smoking and legal provision

World Consumer Rights Day

World Day of Threat for Children and Young 
People – Special Lecture on POCSO

World Water Day - Intra college Quiz competition
on water conservation 

International Transgender
Day of Visibility – Special Lecture on LGBT and
Section 377 of IPC

World health day

Ambedkar Remembrance Day

by Celebration of National Day 
Committee

By Excursion Committee

Women Development 
Committee, by Celebration of 
National Day Committee

by Celebration of National Day 
Committee

Apr-24

by Celebration of National Day 
Committee

23-04-2024

26-04-2024

25-04-2024

World Book and Copyright Day

World Intellectual Property Day Special Lecture 
on IPR Laws

Term end meeting of the Faculty in Charge for the
 review/ Feedback Activities

by Celebration of National Day 
Committee

by Celebration of National Day 
Committee
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