

ACADEMIC ACTIVITIES

PROPOSED ACTIVITIES IN A. Y. 2023-24

ACADEMICACTIVITIES

- ♣ Late Shri. Janardan Bhagat Memorial Lecture Series
- ❖ Intercollegiate Moot Court Competition
- Orientation Programme
- Revision Lecture Series
- Various Seminars on legal subjects
- ♣ Intra-College Moot Court Competition
- ♣ Intra-College Drafting Competition
- ♣ High Court Visit
- Police Station Visit
- ♣ Jail Visit
- ❖ Trial Court Visit
- Debate Competition
- Elocution Competition
- ❖ Moot Courts for final year





CULTURAL ACTIVITIES

- Independences Day
- Garba Competition
- Fresher's Party
- ♣ Farewell Party
- Republic Day
- Food Fest
- Rose Day
- Traditional Day
- Marathi Bhasha Diwas
- ♣ Annual Day Prize Distribution

EXTRA-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES

- ♣ Teacher's Day Best Student Teacher Competition
- Sports Day (Indoor & Outdoor)
- Student's Day
- ❖ Study Tour (Local One Day)
- Study Tour (Outside 5/6 Day)
- ❖ Annual Convocation
- Poster Making Competition
- Rangoli Competition



Month	Title of the Event	Activity by Committee
Jun-23	Meeting of the staff for the planning of Academic Year 2023-2024	
04-06-2023	International Day of Innocent Children Victims of Aggression - Awareness about begging and protection of children	by legal aid committee
05-06-2023	World Environmental Day - Tree plantation	By NSS
12-06-2023	Anti-Child Labour Day - Legal aid camp for awareness of labour laws	by legal aid committee
14-06-2023	World Blood Donor Day - Blood donation camp	By NSS, by Health Centre Advisory/Health Centre Committee
21-06-2023	International Day of Yoga, World Music Day - Yoga benefits and demo lecture	by Health Centre Advisory/ Health Centre Committee
23-06-2023	International Olympic Day - Sports competition	by Gymkhana Committee
26-06-2023	International Day against Drug abuse & Illicit Trafficking -Special lecture on Immoral traffic prevention act	Sexual Harassment Prevention and Redressal Committee
30-06-2023	Library Orientation	By Library Committee
30-06-2023	Library Orientation	By Library Committee
Jul-23	Meeting of the Teaching staff	
04-07-2023	Seminar on Judgment Writing (Civil)	By Moot Court committee and By Skill Development Committee
05-07-2023	Seminar on Judgment Writing (Criminal)	By Moot Court committee and By Skill Development Committee
11-07-2023	Elocution Competition in Marathi and English	by Marathi Mandal And English Literature Committee
12-07-2023	Student Registration for DLLE	By DLLE Committee
17-07-2023	World Day for International Justice - Essay Writing Competition	by Celebration of National Day Committee
15-07-2023	Orientation Program on 'Participation in Youth Fest" (workshop)	By Cultural Committee
16-07-2023	Orientation Program by Library	by Library Committee
23-07-2023	Lokmanya Bal Gangadhar Tilak Jayanthi	By Celebration of National Day Committee
28-07-2023	Poster Making Competition	By DLLE Committee and legal Aid Committee

Month	Title of the Event	Activity by Committee
Aug-23	youth festival	
01-08-2023	National Mountain Climbing Day – visit to matheran	By Excursion Committee
02-08-2023	Monthly Meeting of IQAC	By IQAC committee
04-08-2023	Special Lecture on Moot Court	By Moot Court committee
12-08-2023	Library day	By Library Committee
13-08-2023	Lok Adalat – Court Visit	By Skill Development Committee
15-08-2023	Independence Day of India - Har Ghar Tiranga abhiyan	by Celebration of National Day Committee
19/08/2023 and 20/08/2023	State level Marathi Moot Court Competition, Marathi Judgment Writing Competition	By Moot Court committee
22-08-2023	Orientation Program on Avishkar Research Convention	By Avishkar Committee
25-08-2023	Special Lecture on Judicial Process	By LL.M Department
29-08-2023	National Sports Day - Traditional Sports Competition (Kabbaddi)	By Gymkhana committee
Sep-23	Meeting of the Teaching staff	
05-09-2023	Teacher's Day	By Celebration of National Day Committee
08-09-2023	Onam Calibration – Traditional Day	By Cultural Committee
08-09-2023	International Literacy Day – Special Lecture on right to education - Legal Aid Camp in school and gram panchayat	by legal Aid Committee
10-09-2023	World First Aid Day, World Suicide Prevention Day - Special lecture on suicide and euthanasia and Indian Law	by Health Centre Advisory/ Health Centre Committee
14-09-20223	Hindi Diwas – Hindi Poem Reading Competition	By Hindi Sahity Mandal
12/09/2023 to 15/09/2023	Janardhan Bhagat Lecture Series	By Skill Development Committee
20/09/2023 to 23/09/2023	Moot Court Examination of 3rd Year LL. B	By Moot Court Committee
23-09-2023	Registration Office Visit by 1st Year LL. B Students	By Skill Development Committee
27-09-2023	Police station Visit by 4th Year BLS LL. B Students	By Skill Development Committee
28-09-2023	Special Lecture on Right to Information	By DLLE Committee

Month	Title of the Event	Activity by Committee
29-09-2023	Panvel Ciurt Visit by 3rd Year LL. B Students	By Skill Development Committee
30-09-2023	Rally For Water Conservation	By DLLE Committee
Oct-23	Meeting of the Teaching staff	
01-10-2023	Essay writing competition on water conservation	By DLLE Committee
01-10-2023	International Day of the Older person - Special Lecture on The Maintenance and Welfare of Parents and Senior Citizens Act, 2007 and Section 125 of Crpc	
02-10-2023	Gandhi Jayanti The international day of non-violence	by Celebration of National Day Committee
10-10-2023	World Mental Health Day – Special Lecture on Stress Management	by Health Centre Advisory/Health Centre Committee
11-10-2023	International Day of the Girl Child – Special lecture on Gender Bias & Stereotyping, Gender Equality and Women's Rights	By Women Development Committee
15-10-2023	World Student's Day, Vachan Prerana Divas	By Library Committee
17-10-2023	Library Committee Meeting	By Library Committee
18-10-2023	Student Council and Student Development Committee Meeting	By Student Council And Student Development Committee
19-10-2023	Workshop on legal article Writing	By Avishkar Committee
31-10-2023	Rashtriya Ekta Diwas (National Unity Day) – Traditional Day	By Cultural Committee
Nov-23	Student Council and Student Development Committee Meeting	By Student Council And Student Development Committee
09-11-2023	National Legal Service Day – Legal aid Camp	By legal Aid Committee
12-11-2023	Lok Adalat – Visit to Belapur Court	By legal Aid Committee
19-11-2023	International Men's Day – Special Lecture on Misuse of Section 498 A of IPC	by Celebration of National Day Committee
25-11-2023	International Day for the Elimination of Violence against Women – Special Lecture on Prevention of sexual Harassment of Women	by Celebration of National Day Committee
26-11-2022	Constitution Day – Special Lecture on Fundamental Duties	by Celebration of National Day Committee
Dec-23	Meeting of the Teaching staff	
07-12-2023	Orientation Programme by NSS	By NSS Committee

Month	Title of the Event	Activity by Committee
09-12-2023	The International day against corruption – Debate Writing Competition	by Celebration of National Day Committee, By Skill Development Committee
	Human Rights Day - Inter College Trial Advocacy competition	by Celebration of National Day Committee, By Skill Development Committee
	Faculty Development Programme / Conference / Seminar	By Staff Academic And Welfare Committee
	Career Opportunities in Law Fields - Guidance Lecture	By Centre for Career Guidance, Placement and Counselling
26/12/2023 to 01/01/2023	NSS Residential Camp by NSS	By NSS Committee
Jan-24	Meeting of the Teaching staff	
03-01-2024	Special Lecture on interview Skills	By Skill Development Committee and Centre for Career Guidance, Placement and Counselling
04-01-2024	Library Orientation	By Library Committee
05-01-2024	State Level Power Point Presentation Competition	By Skill Development Committee
	National Youth Day – intra college legal content creator competition (Birth Anniversary of Swami Vivekananda)	by Celebration of National Day Committee
18-01-2024	State Level Legal Drafting Competition	By Skill Development Committee
22/01/2024 to 31/01/2024	Study Tour – Delhi, Amritsar, Manali	By Excursion Committee
23-01-2024	Birth Anniversary of Netaji Subhash Chandra Bose	by Celebration of National Day Committee
	National Girl Child Day- Special Lecture on PCPNDT Act, Poster Making Competition on save Girl Child	By DLLE, NSS
26-01-2024	Republic Day of India	by Celebration of National Day Committee
Feb-24	Meeting of the Teaching staff	
06/02/2024 to 08/02/2024	Annual Social Gathering Sports Day	By Cultural Committee
11-02-2024	Blood Donation Camp	By NSS
18-02-2024	Special Lecture on Moot Court	By Moot Court Committee
20-02-2024	World Day of Social Justice	By Moot Court Committee

Month	Title of the Event	Activity by Committee
22-02-2024	World Thinking Day – Expert Lecture on Rational Thinking in law Field	
27-02-2024	Marathi Bhasha Divas special lecture on importance of marathi language in judicial field	By Marathi Sahity Mandal
27-02-2024	World NGO Day – Special Lecture on NGO registration and career opportunity	
Mar-24	Meeting of the Teaching staff	
01-03-2024	Zero Discrimination Day- Expert Lecture on Discrimination	by Celebration of National Day Committee
03-03-2024	World Wildlife Day - Nature walks at Karnal Bird Sanctuary / World Hearing Day – Special lecture on Active listening in law field	By Excursion Committee
08-03-2023	International Women's Day- Special lecture on offence against women and legal provisions	Women Development Committee, by Celebration of National Day Committee
10-03-2024	No Smoking Day- ppt presentation on No smoking and legal provision	
15-03-2024	World Consumer Rights Day	by Celebration of National Day Committee
20-03-2024	World Day of Threat for Children and Young People – Special Lecture on POCSO	
22-03-2024	World Water Day - Intra college Quiz competition on water conservation	
31-03-2024	International Transgender Day of Visibility – Special Lecture on LGBT and Section 377 of IPC	
Apr-24		
07-04-2024	World health day	
14-04-2024	Ambedkar Remembrance Day	by Celebration of National Day Committee
23-04-2024	World Book and Copyright Day	by Celebration of National Day Committee
26-04-2024	World Intellectual Property Day Special Lecture on IPR Laws	by Celebration of National Day Committee
25-04-2024	Term end meeting of the Faculty in Charge for the review/ Feedback Activities	

NOTE: This academic calendar is tentative and dates of the events might change as per the future circumstances and requirements.